Raision Kuulan mestaruuskilpailut Kerttulassa 5.9.2011
sahkdajat
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M 400 m

Miikka Laiho

M keihas

Petri Korte
Petteri Soininen

Juha-Pekka Triipponen

Jouni Nurkkala
M17 400 m

Matias Luoma
Leevi Uusitalo
Lauri Saarinen
Henri Vuorenlinna

M17 korkeus

Leevi Uusitalo
Henri Vuorenlinna
Matias Luoma
Lauri Saarinen

M17 keihas

Leevi Uusitalo
Matias Luoma
Lauri Saarinen
Henri Vuorenlinna

P15 400 m

Niko Rastas
Mikko Suominen
Miro Rastas
Matias Knuuti

P15 korkeus
Miro Rastas
Niko Rastas
Hidajet Helez
P15 keihas
Niko Rastas

Mikko Suominen
Miro Rastas

RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

54,80

53,42
39,41
37,27
36,26

58,28
59,44
1.09,82
1.10,77

1,68
1,62
1,58
1,46

50,61
35,06
25,51
23,63

1.01,53
1.02,76
1.04,07

DQ

1,65
1,62
1,42

44,28
30,78
30,63
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Hidafet Helez
Matias Knuuti

P13 400 m

Matias Vainio
Santeri Hurula
Antti Suominen
Mikael Vaara

P13 seivas

Antti Suominen
Santeri Hurula
Joonas Mild

P11 400 m

Julius Vainio
Juho-Oskari Junttila
Eetu Saarnio

Ville Aronkytd

Piko Suovanen
Onni-Kalle Ojanen
Saku Lehtonen
Tino Manty

P11 pituus

Julius Vainio
Juho-Oskari Junttila
Eetu Saarnio

Ville Aronkyto

Piko Suovanen
Onni-Kalle Ojanen
Saku Lehtonen
Tino Ménty

P9 400 m

Severi Rautio
Tommi Lehtihuhta
Anton Vyyryldinen
Jesse Toivonen
Tuukka Nattiaho
Julius Rintanen
Miko Riikonen
Verneri Gronblom
Paavo Ollikainen
Elias Osterman
Roni Kleme

Arttu Arvela

RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

29,70
26,39

1.05,72
1.07,41
1.16,68
1.24,03

2,10
1,85
1,85

1.12,18
1.18,13
1.18,48
1.19,97
1.30,08
1.36,92
1.52,37
2.05,60

4,21
3,76
3,73
3,58
3,25
3,14
2,59
2,23

1.26,10
1.27,35
1.27,52
1.33,11
1.34,08
1.35,30
1.36,03
1.37,43
1.40,19
1.45,80
1.47,90
1.49,14
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Aleksi Hakala
Veeti Koskiranta

P9 kiekko

Miko Riikonen
Severi Rautio
Tommi Lehtihuhta
Verneri Gronblom
Veeti Koskiranta
Roni Kleme

Elias Osterman
Julius Rintanen
Joona Hamalainen
Tuukka Nattiaho

. Anton Vyyrylainen

Jesse Toivonen
Paavo Ollikainen
Arttu Arvela
Aleksi Hakala

P7 400 m

Joona Toivonen
Kalle Toivanen
Amar Helez
Kasperi Kajala
Miio-Ossian Ojanen
Sami Porrasoja
Kasperi Heikkinen
Jesse Osa
Kasper Tuominen
Miko Meritalo

Olli Meritalo

P7 pituus

Kalle Toivanen
Oskari Suominen
Amar Helez
Joona Toivonen
Kasperi Kajala
Kasperi Heikkinen
Jesse Osa
Kasper Tuominen
Mikko Meritalo
Miio-Ossian Ojanen
Sami Porrasoja
Olli Meritalo

N17 keihas

RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

1.55,05
1.59,78

20,77
14,27
11,84
11,66
9,99
9,63
9,52
9,52
9,27
8,54
8,51
7,93
6,52
6,32
6,03

1.38,18
1.43,24
1.47,40
1.55,10
1.56,69
1.59,55
2.02,95
2.07,42
2.07,57
2.26,02
2.33,56

2,80
241
2,33
2,30
2,24
2,21
2,14
2,13
1,97
1,62
1,42
1,35
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Laura Korte
T15 400 m

Jenna Maltolahti
Elina Varjonen
Linda Julin

Meri Uschanow

T15 korkeus

Linda Julin
Meri Uschanow

T15 keihas

Sonja Jokiranta
Meri Uschanow
Linda Julin

Jenna Maltolahti

T13 400 m

Karoliina Eklund
Sofia Olin

Elise Ruusunen
Jonna Mild

T13 seivas

Elise Ruusunen
Sofia Olin
Jonna Merisaari

T11 400 m

Milja Heikura
llona Tattila

Sofia Tuononen
Netta Yla-rautio
Suvi Uschanow
Mirette Riikonen
Venla Varjonen
Eveliina Lehtonen
Vilma Stenvall

T11 pituus

Sofia Tuononen
Milja Heikura
llona Tattila
Mirette Riikonen
Suvi Uschanow
Netta Yla-rautio

RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

40,45

1.06,49
1.15,35
1.18,93
1.22,96

1,34
1,25

35,70
27,90
22,86
18,22

1.09,41
1.10,28
1.11,45
1.17,19

1,75
1,65
1,55

1.14,32
1.17,03
1.18,18
1,18,46
1.22,89
1.25,83
1.28,34
1.29,11
1.34,52

4,18
3,94
3,82
3,66
3,62
3,56
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Eveliina Lehtonen
Venla Varjonen
Vilma Stenvall

T9 400 m

Johanna Kylméanen
Linnea Loukola
Fiia Kajula

Aada Aho

Jenna Salomaa
Tytti Silvan

llona Suominen
Jenna Osa

Oona Katunpaa
Ella Vyyrylainen

. Amina Bajiric

Silja Kosonen
Inka Saarnio
Elsa Leppala
Vera Stenvall
Peppi Suovanen
Viivi Aronkyto
Marika Virtanen

T9 kiekko

Silja Kosonen
Tytti Silvan
Oona Katunpaa
Johanna Kylmé&nen
Aada Aho

Inka Saarnio
llona Suominen
Jenna Osa
Linnea Loukola
Jenna Salomaa
Ella Vyyrylainen
Vera Stenvall
Marika Virtanen
Fiia Kajula

Elsa Leppéala
Peppi Suovanen
Amina Bajiric
Viivi Aronkyto

T7 400 m

Viveka Loukola
Lyydia Tattila

llona Kuusela
Anniina Kirstila
Sanni Rautio

Helmi Hameenniemi

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

3,56
3,23
3,00

1.20,96
1.21,62
1.25,20
1.25,49
1.27,04
1.28,40
1.31,18
1.31,85
1.33,62
1.35,49
1.38,51
1.41,34
1.42,13
1.42,27
1.42,52
1.48,17
1.56,86
2.01,21

15,63
12,21
11,80
10,86
9,01
8,85
8,67
8,52
8,48
8,30
7,80
7,09
6,49
6,20
6,07
5,62
5,15
4,97

1.21,81
1.34,27
1.37,79
1.43,76
1.45,64
1.50,58
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Oona Erkkila
Selma Taimen
Anna Varjonen
Alma Taimen
Sandria Haapala
Vanessa Gronblom
Emmi Turklin

Anni Arvela

T7 pituus

Viveka Loukola
Lyydia Tattila

llona Kuusela
Sandria Haapala
Anna Varjonen
Sanni Rautio

Helmi Hameenniemi
Nea Karhunen
Selma Taimen

Anni Arvela

. Oona Erkkila

Vanessa Gronblom
Emmi Turklin

Suvi Osterman
Alma Taimen
Anniina Kirstila
Mette Grusander

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu
RaisKu

1.52,11
1.52,43
1.53,34
1.56,56
1.57,00
1.58,61
1.59,51
2.00,41

3,21
3,03
2,50
2,41
2,24
2,20
2,20
2,14
2,13
2,12
2,11
1,99
1,95
1,94
1,92
1,81
1,73



